Kishwaukee Symphony Orchestra

Rehearsals

Schedule for 2022-2023

All rehearsals, except on the underlined dates or otherwise indicated, are held in Room 155 of the
NIU Music Building, from 7:30 to 10:00 p.m.

Underlined dates indicate rehearsals that will take place in the NIU Music Building’s
Boutell Memorial Concert Hall.

Fall Concert:
Saturday, October 15, 2022, NIU Boutell Concert Hall

Monday: September 12, 19, 26
October 3, 10

Friday: October 14

Saturday: October 15 - Concert Day
Concert begins at 7:30 p.m.

Halloween Concert
Saturday, October 29, 2022, NIU Boutell Concert Hall

Monday: October 17, 24
Friday: October 28

Saturday:  October 29 - Concert Day
Concerts begin at 5:30 and 7:30 p.m.

Children’s Concert
Thursday, November 17, 2022, The Egyptian Theatre, DeKalb

Monday: November 7

Monday: November 14

Thursday: November 17 - Concert Day for Elementary-School Children
Dress rehearsal at 9:00 a.m. at The Egyptian Theatre

Concert begins at 10:00 a.m. at The Egyptian Theatre

Holiday Pops Concert: Winter Wonderland

Friday, December 9, 2023, NIU Boutell Concert Hall AND

Sunday, December 11, 2023, NIU Boutell Concert Hall

Monday: November 28
December 5
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Thursday: December 8
Friday: December 9 - Concert Day
Concert begins at 7:00 p.m.

Sunday: December 11 - Concert Day
Concert begins at 2:00 p.m.

Arthur D. Montzka Memorial Concert
Saturday, February 18, 2023, NIU Boutell Concert Hall

Monday: January 16, 23, 30
February 6, 13

Friday: February 17

Saturday: February 18 - Concert Day
Concert begins at 7:30 p.m.

Spring Pops Concert:
Friday, March 10, 2023, NIU Boutell Concert Hall

Monday: February 27
March 6

Thursday: March 9

Friday: March 10 - Concert Day
Concert begins at 7:30 p.m.

Spring Concert:
Saturday, May 6, 2023, NIU Boutell Concert Hall

Monday: April 3, 10, 17, 24
May 1

Friday: May 5

Saturday: May 6
Concert begins at 7:30 p.m.
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